## 122000231299

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
()
16'1 (Cha 17' 17')
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
, ,
Contified Cooler Contiferator of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



300417063563

10/11/23--01025--021 \*\*25.00

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

ro:	Registration Sec Division of Corp		er se	•
		RUCTION SERVICES LLC		
SUBJE	.C1:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	<del></del>
The end	closed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please i	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		MARIA S. CHINCOLI		
		-	Name of Person	
		CS CONSTRUCTION SE	RVICES LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		11968 ISELLE DRIVE		
			Address	
		ORLANDO, FLORIDA 33	2827	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		SABINACHINCOLI@GM		
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
MARI	A S. CHINCOLI		407 492-2832	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytim	Name of Person  CES LLC  Firm/Company  Address  Ty/State and Zip Code  COM  used for future annual report notification)  407 492-2832  at (
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>■</b> \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	* <del>*</del> *	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Mailing Address Registration 5			ction
	Division of C		RVICES LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  d fee(s) are submitted for filing. ing this matter to the following:  CHINCOLI  Name of Person  RUCTION SERVICES LLC  Firm/Company  LLE DRIVE  Address  D. FLORIDA 32827  City/State and Zip Code  HINCOLI@GMAIL.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) matter, please call:  407	
	P.O. Box 632			
	Tallahassee.	Γ L. 3431 <del>1</del>	2413 IN. MONTO	ic succi, suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2023 OCT 11 Aii 7: 33

CS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

(Name of the Limited L (A F	iability Compa lorida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) .iability Company)	<u> </u>
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil orida document number L22000231299		were filed on MAY 17, 2022	and assigned
nis amendment is submitted to amend the followir	ng:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the	: <u>limited liab</u>	ility company here:	
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:		7157 NARCOOSSEE ROAD	
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)	#1358	
		ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32822	
nter new mailing address, if applicable:			
failing address MAY BE A POST OF FICE BO.	<u>v</u> 2		
. If amending the registered agent and/or regis gent and/or the new registered office address he		address on our records, <u>enter the nat</u>	ne of the new registe
Name of New Registered Agent:	MARIA S. CH	INCOLI	
New Registered Office Address:	7157 NARCO	OSSEE RD #1358  Enter Florida street address	<del></del> .
	ORLANDO		1822
	JALANDO	Florida _ <sup>3</sup>	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

'AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	CPR Property Improvement Corp	11968 Iselle Drive	
		Orlando, Florida 32827	=Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	Maria Sabina Chincoti PA	11968 Iselle Drive	□Add
		Orlando, Florida 32827	■Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Maria Sabina Chincoli	11968 Iselle Drive	■Add
		Orlando, FL 32827	□Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Carlos A. Pineda	11968 Iselle Drive	■Add
		Orlando, FL 32827	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		<del></del>	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

			i <del></del>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·-··	
<del> </del>				
				_
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<del></del>
			···-	
				~
Effective date, if other than the date of (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specified).	filing: 9-15-2023		(optional)	( ( 1 ( ) 2 ) <del>-</del>
Note: If the date inserted in this block does	not meet the applical	odate of filing or more that the statutory filing requ	m 90 days after filing.) Pursi firements, this date will r	iant to 605.0207 of be listed as
document's effective date on the Departme	t of State's records.			
he record specifies a delayed effective date, b	it not an effective tim	ue at 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b) The 90th	a day after the
ord is filed.	a not an enecuve uni	K, W (2,0) u.m. var die	carrier of (v)	r day after the
Sontomber 15	2023			
Dated September 15	. 2023	-·		
/ /	hikumi	11//1/		
Signatur	whole the state of	Actionesentative of a n	nember	<del></del>
Maria Sabina Chincoli		,		

Filing Fee: \$25.00